129
HEATING MANTLES
17-1000: STIRMANTLE
The StirMantle adds electromagnetic stirring capability (50-750 rpm) to the
Series TM heating mantle for spherical flasks. Heating and stirring are
independent; choose either or both. Speed is easily adjusted by a single dial
on the StirControl II. The StirControl II creates and synchronizes the
magnetic field. Its stirring speed is extremely stable, even at 50 rpm, despite

Electrical: Detachable 4-ft., 3-wire cord and locking
connector.
How to order
Specify catalog number corresponding to flask manufacturer
and flask size.
Please Call for mantles to fit tall-form Griffin beakers.
Catalog
Number 115V
Catalog
Number 230V
Beaker
Capacity (ml)
Beaker
Diameter (in)
Inside Depth
(in)  Watts  Outside
Diameter (in)
Outside
Height (in)
100B TM610 100B TM611 600 3.56 3.75 325 6.25 5.5
100B TM612 100B TM613 800 3.88 4.25 350 7.50 6.0
100B TM614 100B TM615 1,000 4.25 4.50 430 7.50 6.0
100B TM616 100B TM617 2,000 5.13 6.00 550 9.00 8.0
100B TM618 100B TM619 3,000 5.75 6.50 630 9.00 8.0
100B TM620 100B TM621 4,000 6.38 8.00 710 9.00 10.0
WARNING: Chemical spillage, overheating, overloading, and general misuse will greatly reduce the service life.
To Order, Call Specialty Glass, Inc. Toll Free 1-800-899-2137
132
HEATING MANTLES
17-1060: RESIN REACTION FLASK MANTLES
The Series TM resin reaction flask mantle provides even heat distribution to prevent
scorching of clear resinous material. One-circuit heat input simplifies temperature
control.
Specifications
Certification: All 115-volt items are CSA certified.
Electrical: Detachable 4-ft., 3-wire cord and locking connector.
Heating mantles and tapes must be operated through a power control
Catalog
Number
115V
Catalog
Number
230V
Flask
Capacity
(ml)
Max. Flask
Diameter
(in)
Mantle
Depth (in)  Watts
Outside
Diameter
(in)
Outside
Height (in)
For Kontes Glass K-612000
100B
TM508
100B
TM509
500  4.5  3.00  200  7.5  5.0
100B
TM512

control has two interconnect cords and two power cords.
Finish: Black and silver
How to order Select the heating mantle from Table A based
on the flask being used, the power needed for the
application, and the operating voltage. Generally, the RX
units are used with solvents common to Soxhlet extractions,
and the RJ units are for refluxing aqueous solutions. Select
the required power control from Table B based on mantle
configuration (3-place or 6-place) and whether pulsing on-
off or constant-input voltage is desired.
To Order, Call Specialty Glass, Inc. Toll Free 1-800-899-2137
137
HEATING MANTLES
17-1140: COMBO MANTLES , Cont’d
Table A - COMBO MANTLES & ELEMENTS
Catalog Numb er Flask Size
(ml)
Maximum
Diameter (in)
Bottom Rating Per
Position
Mantle
Weight
Replacement
Element Number
Six-Place - low temperature
100D RX12512 100/125 2.75 Flat 85W, 120V 19 100D RX12512E
100D RX12712 100/125 2.75 Round 85W, 120V 19 100D RX12712E
100D RX30012 250/300 3.41 Flat 125W, 120V 19 100D RX30012E
100D RX30412 250/300 3.39 Round 125W, 120V 19 100D RX30412E
100D RX30024 250/300 3.41 Flat 125W, 240V 19 100D RX30024E
100D RX30424 250/300 3.39 Round 125W, 240V 19 100D RX30424E
Six-Place - high temperature
100D RJ12512 100/125 2.75 Flat 140W, 120V 19 100D RJ12512E
100D RJ12712 100/125 2.75 Round 140W, 120V 19 100D RJ12712E
100D RJ30012 250/300 3.41 Flat 210W, 120V 19 100D RJ30012E
100D RJ30412 250/300 3.39 Round 210W, 120V 19 100D RJ30412E
100D RJ12524 100/125 2.75 Flat 140W, 240V 19 100D RJ12524E
100D RJ12724 100/125 2.75 Round 140W, 240V 19 100D RJ12724E
100D RJ30024 250/300 3.41 Flat 210W, 240V 19 100D RJ30024E
100D RJ30424 250/300 3.39 Round 210W, 240V 19 100D RJ30424E
Three-Place - low temperature
100D RX50012 500 4.06 Flat 180W, 120V 20 100D RX50012E
100D RX50212 500 3.98 Round 180W, 120V 20 100D RX50212E
100D RX65012 650 4.25 Round 200W, 120V"  20 100D RX65012E
100D RX80012 800 4.56 Round 225W, 120V 20 100D RX80012E
100D RX100012 1,000 5.12 Round 290W, 120V 20 100D RX100012E
100D RX50024 500 4.06 Flat 180W, 240V 20 100D RX50024E
100D RX50224 500 3.98 Round 180W, 240V 20 100D RX50224E
100D RX65024 650 4.25 Round 200W, 240V 20 100D RX65024E
100D RX80024 800 4.56 Round 225W, 240V 20 100D RX80024E
100D RX100024 1000 5.12 Round 290W, 240V 20 100D RX100024E
Three-Place - high temperature
100D RJ50012 500 4.06 Flat 300W, 120V 20 100D RJ50012E
100D RJ50212 500 3.98 Round 300W, 120V 20 100D RJ50212E
100D RJ65012 650 4.25 Round 325W, 120V 20 100D RJ65012E
100D RJ80012 800 4.56 Round 375W, 120V 20 100D RJ80012E
100D RJ50024 500 4.06 Flat 300W, 240V 20 100D RJ50024E
100D RJ50224 500 3.98 Round 300W, 240V 20 100D RJ50224E
100D RJ65024 650 4.25 Round 325W, 240V 20 100D RJ65024E
100D RJ80024 800 4.56 Round 375W, 240V 20 100D RJ80024E
100D RJ100024 1,000 5.12 Round 450W, 240V 20 100D RJ100024E
100D RJ50012 500 4.06 Flat 300W, 120V 20 100D RJ50012E
To Order, Call Specialty Glass, Inc. Toll Free 1-800-899-2137
138
HEATING MANTLES
11-1140-B: COMBO MANTLE CONTROL
Order the Combo Control to match your application from the chart below.